
Pattern of Shareholding
As of December 31, 2015
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100
500

1000
5000

10000
50000

100000
250000
500000
995000

1045000
1100000
1110000
1125000
1180000
1195000
1215000
1325000
1330000
1355000
1595000
1655000
1770000
1935000
2280000
2600000
3000000
3215000
3635000
3825000
3840000
4000000
4345000
4500000
5235000
5370000
5480000
7640000
8565000
9500000
9695000

19715000
52140000
90040000

103600000
395080000

37,033
736,166

1,596,076
9,316,394
8,221,565

30,731,539
15,805,737
27,946,006
28,427,256
23,970,909

1,041,822
1,097,004
1,107,441
1,121,300
1,180,000
1,190,478
1,214,500
1,325,000
1,329,596
1,351,600
1,590,120
1,651,200
1,770,000
1,934,560
2,276,027
2,600,000
6,000,000
3,211,000
3,631,000
3,821,046
3,837,000
4,000,000
4,341,000
4,500,000
5,233,100
5,366,000
5,477,000
7,638,000
8,564,242
9,500,000
9,692,500

19,711,876
52,139,195
90,037,800

103,596,200
395,076,100

915,942,388
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S NO.
NUBER OF

SHAREHOLDER
TOTAL PERCENTAGE

1 11107 574,350,891 62.71

2 1 4,324 0.00

3 5 30,792,905 3.36

4 117 223,799,106 24.43

5 6 507,317 0.06

6 10 4,951,687 0.54

7 15 78,129,455 8.53

8 14 3,406,703 0.37

11275 915,942,388 100.00

INVESTMENT COMPANES

INSURANCE COMPANIES

CATEGORY OF

SHAREHOLDER

INDIVDIAULS

TOTAL

JOINT STOCK COMPANIES

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

MODARABA AND MUTUAL FUNDS

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONS

OTHERS
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1. DIRECTORS, CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, AND THEIR SPOUSE AND MINOR CHILDREN

2. ASSOCIATED COMPANIES, UNDERTAKING AND RELATED PARTIES

5. INSURANCE COMPANIES (OTHER THEN DISCLOSED IN "2" ABOVE)

6. MODARABAS AND MUTUAL FUNDS

SAJ CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

EFU SERVICES (PRIVATE) LIMITED

EFU GENERAL INSURANCE LIMITED

EFU LIFE ASSURANCE LIMITED

JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI & SONS LIMITED

JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI SECURITIES SERVICES LIMITED

TOTAL

FINANCE COMPANIES

4. BANKS, DEVELOPMENT FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS & NON BANKING

7. SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING SHARES 5% OR MORE

JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI

JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI SECURITIES SERVICES LIMITED

JAHANGIR SIDDIQUI & SONS LIMITED

SAJ CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LTD

TOTAL

SULEMAN LALANI

ALI HUSSAIN

ALI J. SIDDIQUI

MAHBOOB AHMED

NASEEM MAHBOOB

SAUD AHMED

STEPHEN CHRISTOPHER SMITH

MUNAWAR ALAM SIDDIQUI

ASAD AHMED

TOTAL

3. NIT AND ICP

4,324

4,324 0.00

BANKS

NON-BANKING FINANCE COMPANIES

TOTAL

500,001

7,316

507,317 0.06

INSURANCE COMPANIES

TOTAL

MODARABAS

MUTUAL FUNDS:

GOLDEN ARROW SELECTED STOCKS FUND LIMITED

CDC - TRUSTEE AKD INDEX TRACKER FUND

CDC - TRUSTEE AKD OPPORTUNITY FUND

CDC - TRUSTEE ASKARI ASSET ALLOCATION FUND

PAK ASIAN FUND LIMITED

MCBFSL - TRUSTEE NAMCO BALANCED FUND

CDC - TRUSTEE ASKARI EQUITY FUND

CDC - TRUSTEE NIT-EQUITY MARKET OPPORTUNITY FUND

TOTAL

8. EXECUTIVES:

EMPLOYEES OF THE COMPANY OTHER THAN CEO AND DIRECTORS 15,100

15,100 0.00

Percentage

%

SHARES HELD
No.

359,315

75,600

384,146

878,926

282,878

120

20

7

1

1,981,013 0.22

52,139,195

113,446

19,711,876

8,564,242

90,037,800

274,162,759

103,596,200

2,516,787

2,516,787 0.27

8,584

925,000

950,000

4,000

405,400

425,000

4,951,687 0.54

840,000

395,076,100

90,037,800

52,139,195

640,849,295

103,596,200

29.93

69.79

IDBL (ICP UNIT)

TOTAL

68,703

1,325,000


